scholtes

BOX
ISLAND HOOD

SOHI1910X

Stainless steel and black glass with control on each side
Width 90 cm

3 speeds + Booster

Max air flow 593 m3/h, Booster 734 m3/h
Max noise level 63 dB, Booster 67 dB
Aluminium grease filters

Carbon filters

Grease and carbon filter saturation indicator
Delayed stop function

Energy efficiency class A

4 x1.5 W LED lighting

Installation for recycling or extraction

Accessory: remote control
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DUAL CONTROL

3 SPEEDS + BOOSTER

ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS A

10/2020 The Group reserves the right to modify at any time and without previous notice the products described in this document.

[t cannot be taken as a contractual document.



ISLAND
<= HOODS

INSTALLATION TYPE

ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS

TYPE OF CONTROL

REMOTE CONTROL

MAX SUCTION, BOOSTER (M3/H)

MIN /MAX SUCTION, IN NORMAL OPERATION (M3/H)
NOISE LEVEL IN BOOSTER MODE (DB)

NOISE LEVEL AT MAX SPEED IN NORMAL OPERATION (DB)

NUMBER OF SPEEDS

BOOSTER

AUTOMATIC STOP

ANNUAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (KWH/YEAR)
FAN EFFICIENCY CLASS

LIGHTING EFFICIENCY CLASS

LIGHTING

CREASE FILTERING EFFICIENCY CLASS
PLASMA FILTER INCLUDED

NUMBER OF GREASE FILTERS

GREASE FILTER MATERIAL

CARBON FILTERS INCLUDED

REFERENCE OF CARBON FILTERS
GREASE/CARBON FILTER SATURATION INDICATOR
ANTI-RETURN VALVE

INSTALLATION KIT INCLUDED

MOTOR POWER (W)

TOTAL POWER (W)

VOLTAGE (V), FREQUENCY (HZ), AMPERE (A)
EXTRACTION DIAMETER (MM)

SUPPLIED WITH POWER CORD, IN CM

CABLE WITHPLUG

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) MM
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) MM

NET WEIGHT (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT (KG)

EAN CODE STAINLESS STEEL / BLACK GLASS
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BOXISLAND HOOD
SOHI1910X

RECYCLING / EXTRACTION

A

TOUCH-SENSITIVE KEYS

YES

734
224/593
67

63

3

YES

YES

50

A

A

4 X1.5WLED

D

NO

1

ALUMINIUM
YES

CuU003865
YES/YES

YES

YES

275

281
220-240,50,10
150

YES, 200

YES

975 X900 X 660
730 X980 X 440
256

306
3527570074721

660 min
975 max






