scholtès





BOX ISLAND HOOD SOHII910X

Stainless steel and black glass with control on each side Width 90 cm
3 speeds + Booster
Max air flow 593 m3/h, Booster 734 m3/h
Max noise level 63 dB, Booster 67 dB
Aluminium grease filters
Carbon filters
Grease and carbon filter saturation indicator
Delayed stop function
Energy efficiency class A
4 x 1.5 W LED lighting
Installation for recycling or extraction

Accessory: remote control

- j Dual Control
- 3 SPEEDS + BOOSTER
- (ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS A

Scholtes.com



BOX ISLAND HOOD SOHI1910X

INSTALLATION TYPE	RECYCLING / EXTRACTION
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS	A
TYPE OF CONTROL	TOUCH-SENSITIVE KEYS
REMOTE CONTROL	YES
MAX SUCTION, BOOSTER (M3/H)	734
MIN / MAX SUCTION, IN NORMAL OPERATION (M3/H)	224 / 593
NOISE LEVEL IN BOOSTER MODE (DB)	67
NOISE LEVEL AT MAX SPEED IN NORMAL OPERATION (DB)	63
NUMBER OF SPEEDS	3
BOOSTER	YES
AUTOMATIC STOP	YES
ANNUAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (KWH/YEAR)	50
FAN EFFICIENCY CLASS	A
LIGHTING EFFICIENCY CLASS	A
LIGHTING	4 X 1.5 W LED
GREASE FILTERING EFFICIENCY CLASS	D
PLASMA FILTER INCLUDED	NO
NUMBER OF GREASE FILTERS	1
GREASE FILTER MATERIAL	ALUMINIUM
CARBON FILTERS INCLUDED	YES
REFERENCE OF CARBON FILTERS	CU003865
GREASE/CARBON FILTER SATURATION INDICATOR	YES/YES
ANTI-RETURN VALVE	YES
INSTALLATION KIT INCLUDED	YES
MOTOR POWER (W)	275
TOTAL POWER (W)	281
VOLTAGE (V), FREQUENCY (HZ), AMPERE (A)	220-240, 50, 10
EXTRACTION DIAMETER (MM)	150
SUPPLIED WITH POWER CORD, IN CM	YES, 200
CABLE WITH PLUC	YES
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) MM	975 X 900 X 660
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) MM	730 X 980 X 440
NET WEIGHT (KC)	25.6
GROSS WEIGHT (KG)	30.6
EAN CODE STAINLESS STEEL / BLACK CLASS	3527570074721

